SABE May 2021 semester
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STUDENT NO
1001954960
1002059898
1002057481
1002161380
1002059102
1001955901
1002058392
1002058162
1002058079
1002161519
1001956619
1002162286
1001956432
1002058361
1002162123
1001955663

STUDENT NAME
Rachel Shim Xin Ying
Mandy Lim Jia Jia
Pua Wei Jin

Jessica Chu Siao Yin
Akihiro Tomita
Eliyana Binti ElImin
Wong Jing Qi

Lai Xin Qi

Ang Qiao Ting

Seaw Woon Bin

Goh Wan Ting
Chong Zhi Hua
Asjad Mohamed
Chan Kah Gin

Chia Chu Jun
Muhammad Ashraf Raaid Bin Mohd Adly Rizal

Diploma in Interior Architecture pa
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STUDENT NO
1001956169
1002161886
1002059260
1002058284
1002057864
1001956985
1002162125
1002060132

STUDENT NAME
Ng Shi Hui

Yap XinYi

Ching Jin Kai
Leong Wan'Yi
Amira Saidova
Saw Mei Wah
Liong Huey Wen
Heng Xin Yi

PROGRAMMECODE
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
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Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
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Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies

PROGRAMMECODE
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture



