## **SABE May 2021 semester**

Diploma in Architectural Studies [DIAAS]			
NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMMECODE	
1	1001954960 Rachel Shim Xin Ying	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
2	1002059898 Mandy Lim Jia Jia	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
3	1002057481 Pua Wei Jin	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
4	1002161380 Jessica Chu Siao Yin	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
5	1002059102 Akihiro Tomita	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
6	1001955901 Eliyana Binti Elmin	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
7	1002058392 Wong Jing Qi	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
8	1002058162 Lai Xin Qi	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
9	1002058079 Ang Qiao Ting	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
10	1002161519 Seaw Woon Bin	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
11	1001956619 Goh Wan Ting	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
12	1002162286 Chong Zhi Hua	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
13	1001956432 Asjad Mohamed	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
14	1002058361 Chan Kah Gin	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
15	1002162123 Chia Chu Jun	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
16	1001955663 Muhammad Ashraf Raaid Bin Mohd Adly Rizal	Diploma in Architectural Studies	

Diploma in Interior Architecture [DIAIA]			
NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMMECODE	
1	1001956169 Ng Shi Hui	Diploma in Interior Architecture	
2	1002161886 Yap Xin Yi	Diploma in Interior Architecture	
3	1002059260 Ching Jin Kai	Diploma in Interior Architecture	
4	1002058284 Leong Wan Yi	Diploma in Interior Architecture	
5	1002057864 Amira Saidova	Diploma in Interior Architecture	
6	1001956985 Saw Mei Wah	Diploma in Interior Architecture	
7	1002162125 Liong Huey Wen	Diploma in Interior Architecture	
8	1002060132 Heng Xin Yi	Diploma in Interior Architecture	